ARLINGTON COUNTY GOVERNMENT
Office of the Purchasing Agent

MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

PAGE 1

Adlington County Govemmant 1A, HODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1B. DATED
Oepariment of Management and Finance 4
Office of the Purchasing Agent 603-13-1 June 1, 2014
2100 Clarendon, Blvd, 24, MODHSICATION NO. 26. EFFECTIVE DATE
Arlington Virginia 22201
Telephne: (703) 226-3424 Three (0003) March 27, 2017
1. TYPE OF MODIFIGATION 4, NAME, ADORESS AND PHOHE NUMBER OF CONTRACTOR

THIS CHANGE ORDER MAKES CHANGES DESCRIBED iN BLOCK 8, AND .
EE L RE MADE N CONTRACT IN BLOCK 1A Red Top Cab Company of Arlington

[] CONTRACT OR ORDER NUMBER IN BLOCK 1A IS MODIFIED TOREFLECT | P (). Box 100519
ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES DESCRIBED IN BLOCK B. i~ S
X THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTEREDINTO AS SETFORTHIN | Arlington, Virginia 22210

(1 OTHER (Plesse Specity Telephone: 703-525-0900
WMPORTANT;  Conlractor [ ]is not {x] is required e 56 REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT
to sign this document and return i to this office. NIA N/A

§. DESCRIPTION OF MODSFICATION
Arlington County Government Contract No. 603-13-1, entilled, “Paratransil Services”, is hereby amended as follows

1. The Contract Term is extended from June 1, 2016 through June 4, 2017

2. All other terms and conditions of the Contract remain unchanged.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced In Block 1A, as heretofore changed,
remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

TA. RAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTOR | 8A NAME OF PROCURENENT OFFIGER
Charles O. King, Vice-President Shirley Diamond
78. SIGNATURE i IC. DATE 18. SIGNATURE | wc. cate

r

Form PR-D4 {R 17}

u/é%//,g 3/27 /:!r: /7 \ﬁfé’/r’ué&tf "/jf—rf/w?’?%/ if 2777



